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JSES Music Performances 2025-2026

November 11" (Tues) — Veterans Day Patriotic Program (4™ Grade students perform)
November 15" (Sat) — UIL Academics Music Memory Competition (Club students compete)
November 20™ (Thurs) — Literacy Night Program (PreK students perform)

December 2" (Tues) — Treble Makers Administration Bldg. Field Trip (Club students perform)
December 5" (Fri) — Sugar Land Holiday Lights (5 Grade students perform)

December 9t (Tues) — Treble Makers Winter Concert (Club students perform)

December 19" (Fri) — Winter Holiday Sing Along (Schoolwide Assembly)

February 5" (Thurs) — Multicultural Celebration Program (3™ Grade students perform)
February 27" (Fri) — Country Western Hoedown (Kindergarten students perform)

March 12 (Thurs) — Wellness Night (1% Grade students perform)

April 9% (Thurs) — Spring Musical (2" Grade students perform)

May 5% (Tues) — Treble Makers District Choral Festival Field Trip (Club students perform)
May 7" (Thurs) — Treble Makers Spring Concert (Club students perform)

May 14" (Thurs) — Grade Level Talent Shows (Select students perform during Outclass time)
May 28™ (Thurs) — Stallion Showcase Talent Show (Schoolwide Assembly)
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